CNEO 2023

Rank

uphwnNneR

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

Score

[ O R RG] OO0 [SI IRV Y) OO0 O R R RELRBR

OO0

-0.
-0.
-0.

.06
.03
.01
.01
.94

.91
.86
.86
.82
.74

.68
.60
.54
.54
.52

.49
.43
.38
.36
.36

.30
.30
.25
.24
.24

.23
.22
.19
.17
.09

.02
.00
-0.
-0.
-0.

05
08
11

18
19
21

Name

Rafael Braga - Nuno Sousa

Pedro Pratas

Miguel Teixeira - Diego Brenner
Filipe Gong¢alves - Fernando Ribeiro
Paulo Dias

Joao Paulo Rocha Pinto
Manuel Capucho

Carlos Galvao Lucas
Anténio Palma

Manuel Oliveira

Acacio Figueiredo

Joao Vide Barbosa - Paulo Sarmento
Joao Paes De Carvalho

Jorge Lopes

Samuel Leite

Luis A Ribeiro

Carlos Pimenta

Maria Jodo Lara

Pedro Morbey - Sofia Costa Pessoa
Frederico M. Santos - Nuno Baltazar

Pedro Durao
Paulo Pinto
Alexey Gerasimov
Ricardo Jorge
Jorge Cruzeiro

José Dias

José Antdénio Pereira De Sousa

Paulo Gonc¢alves Pereira - Alexandra Rosado
Carlos Luiz

Nuno Paz

Anténio Lopes

Anténio Oliveira Monteiro
José Lopes

José de Oliveira Fernandes
Paulo Pessanha

Ricardo Teixeira
Teresa Kay
José Carlos Henriques

Team

CNM - Nuno Sousa
CPB - Anténio Palma
Nacional - Miguel Teixeira

S3o Vicente - José Macedo
CPB - Anténio Palma

CBL - Maria Joao Lara

CBL - Maria Joao Lara

CPB - Antoénio Palma

CPB - Anténio Palma

Baleal - Jodo Paes de Carvalho

CBL - Maria Jodo Lara

CBP - José Carlos Henriques
Baleal - Joao Paes de Carvalho
CBP - Carlos Gongalves

SCAS - José C. S. Santos

CBP - Carlos Gongalves

CPB - Antoénio Palma

CBL - Maria Jodo Lara

AVGP - Paulo Gong¢alves Pereira
B4F - Luis Ahrens Teixeira

ST - Francisco Costa Cabral
CBP - Jodo Ferreira

SCAS - José C. S. Santos

ST - Francisco Costa Cabral
Baleal - Joao Paes de Carvalho

BAF - Luis Ahrens Teixeira

CBP - Jodo Ferreira

AVGP - Paulo Gong¢alves Pereira
Nacional - Miguel Teixeira
Nacional - Miguel Teixeira

B4F - Luis Ahrens Teixeira
ST - Francisco Costa Cabral
B4F - Luis Ahrens Teixeira
SCAS - José C. S. Santos
CBP - Carlos Gongalves

CBP - Joao Ferreira
B4F - Luis Ahrens Teixeira
CBP - José Carlos Henriques
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Eduardo Pinto
Miguel Lima

Pedro Matos

Manuela Triana - José Pastor
Rui Silva Santos

Carlos Gongalves

Manuel Gongalves

Francisco Costa Cabral
Luis Castano

José Pereira de Sousa
Paulo Cruz

Miguel Rodrigues

Neide Vide

José Carlos S. Santos

Rodrigo Peres

Pedro Macedo - Bruno Macedo
Thierry Decoux - Pedro Salgueiro

José Santos

Jodo Campos Ferreira
Jorge Monteiro Dos Santos
Juvenal Santos

Joao Rafael

Miguel Sarmento - Isabel Sarmento
Adolfo Steiger - Cristina Steiger

Reinaldo Timoteo
Fernando Macedo

Luis Ahrens Teixeira
Filomena Falcao

Luis Folque

Francisco Lencastre

CBP - José Carlos Henriques
CBP - Joao Ferreira

Baleal - Joao Paes de Carvalho
CBP - José Pereira de Sousa

ST - Francisco Costa Cabral
CBP - Carlos Gong¢alves

CBP - Carlos Gongalves

ST - Francisco Costa Cabral
CBL - Maria Jodo Lara

CBP - José Pereira de Sousa
CBL - Maria Jodo Lara

SCAS - José C. S. Santos

CBP - José Pereira de Sousa
SCAS - José C. S. Santos
CNM - Nuno Sousa

Sao Vicente - José Macedo
B4AF - Miguel Sarmento

CNM - Nuno Sousa

CBP - Joao Ferreira

Baleal - Jodo Paes de Carvalho
CNM - Nuno Sousa

CNM - Nuno Sousa

B4AF - Miguel Sarmento
B4F - Miguel Sarmento

Nacional - Miguel Teixeira
CBP - Jodo Ferreira

BAF - Luis Ahrens Teixeira
CBP - José Carlos Henriques

CBP - Carlos Gonc¢alves

Ul

AN UVTUTO NV, BN I SNV o b NP

Uvlw h wN

NN

PR R NN

-0.
-1.

-0.
-1.
-0.
.27

-0

-0.

-1

-1.

-2

25
10

17
64
96

.10
.58
-0.
.58
-3.

30

66

.30
-3.
-0.
-0.

66
58
27

58

.10

68

.20

.20

.19

-1.
-1.
-0.

.34
.88

58
54
32

.13

.48

.16
.90
.06

.49
.16

.49

.58

.53

.16

.13

-0.
-1.
-1.
-1.
-0.

-1

-1

-2.
-0.

-0.
-2.

.08
.70

.95
.65

.69

83
79
69
79
79

.69
-0.
-0.
.55
-1.

79
o7

26

08
70

o7
08

.95

-2.
-1.
-1.

.81

.26
.70
.43
.81

.38

.04

.38
.04
.70
.32
.04

.70

26
38
38

.44

-0.
-3.
-0.

-3.
-0.
-2.
.50

-1

-2.
-1.
-0.
-2.
-2.

-0.
-2.

.78

.78

.67
.54

87
18
87

18
93
27

26
67
28
26
27

84
60

.82

-0.81
-0.70

0.70
0.19
-1.31
-0.85
0.23

-0.13
0.23

-1.00
-0.13

-1.31

-1.
.14
-1.
-1.

.35

27

65
65

.20

.03

.03

.31

.36

.61

.76

.61

.35

.36

.17



